Pressure reducing valves self-acting | Pressure reducing valves flanged

HONEYWELL Pressure reducing valve Type 141B series D16

bronze flange

Characteristics

Series: D1I6N

Type: 141B

Model: Direct-acting
Connection: Flange

Maximum inlet pressure: 25 bar
Medium temperature: 0 / 65 °C
Suitable for gases: 1

H Housing material: Bronze
L Material quality: Rg 5
v Material disc: Synthetic material
[ D':‘ A Seat material: Synthetic material
h

Nominal inner diameter

DNI15
DN20
DN25
DN40

Y

Capacity type

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Kvs value
m3/h

3.3
8.5
13.5

Characteristics (2)

Membrane material: NBR

Spring material: Spring steel

Material spring bonnet: Brass

Filter element material: Stainless steel
With couplers: No

Backflow preventer: No

Reduced pressure range Article
bar

15/12 11810578

15/12 11810579

15/12 11810580

15/12 11810582

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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