

HONEYWELL Pressure reducing valve Type 141B series D16 bronze flange

Characteristics

Series: D16N **Type:** 141B

DN A

Model: Direct-acting Connection: Flange

Maximum inlet pressure: 25 bar Medium temperature: 0 / 65 °C

Suitable for gases: 1 Housing material: Bronze Material quality: Rg 5

Material disc: Synthetic material Seat material: Synthetic material

Characteristics (2)

Membrane material: NBR **Spring material:** Spring steel **Material spring bonnet:** Brass

Filter element material: Stainless steel

With couplers: No Backflow preventer: No

Nominal inner diameter	Capacity type	Kvs value m³/h	Reduced pressure range bar	Article
DN15	Standard	3	1.5 / 12	11810578
DN20	Standard	3.3	1.5 / 12	11810579
DN25	Standard	8.5	1.5 / 12	11810580
DN40	Standard	13.5	1.5 / 12	11810582

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC010122_0040_MVD_EN_20.05.2024